
  

 

NYSSHP Supported Housing - MRT Beds Capital District/Mid-Hudson Valley 
 
Albany Housing Coalition 
Mr. Joseph Sluszka 
278 Clinton Avenue  
Albany, NY 12210 
jsluszka@ahcvets.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 51 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 25 
 
Bethesda House 
Ms. Kimmarie Sheppard 
834 State Street 
Schenectady, NY 12307 
ksheppard@bethesdahouseschenectady.org 

Total Supportive Housing Units: 26 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 20 
 
Catholic Charities Housing Office 
Mr. Thomas Coates 
41 North Main Avenue  
Albany, NY 12203 
Thomas.Coates@rcda.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 180 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 90 
 
Homeless Action Comm., Inc. 
Ms. Donna DeMaria 
393 N. Pearl Street  
Albany, NY 12207 
homelessaction@verizon.net 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 30 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 15 
 
Hudson River Housing 
Mr. Edmond Murphy 
313 Mill Street 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
emurphy@hudsonriverhousing.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 124 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 62 
 

Josephs House & Shelter 
Mr. Kevin O’Connor 
74 Ferry Street  
Troy, NY 12180 
koconnor@josephshousetroy.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 48 
MRT Supportive Housing Units – 24           
 
Mid-Hudson Addiction Recovery Centers 
Mr. Steven Pressman 
51 Cannon Street  
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
spressman@csdsl.net 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 15 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 8 
 
Safe Harbors of the Hudson Inc. 
Ms. Catherine S. Jones 
111 Broadway  
Newburgh, NY 12550 
cjones@safe-harbors.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 128 
MRT Supportive Housing Units – 64 
 
The Altamont Program 
Ms. Jacquelyn Gentile 
428 Duane Avenue  
Schenectady, NY 12304 
jackieg@pyhit.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 40 
MRT Supportive Housing Units – 20 
 
YWCA of Schenectady, Inc. 
Ms. Dorothy Valachovic 
44 Washington Avenue  
Schenectady, NY 12305 
sdebono@ywca-neny.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 55 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 5 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

The MRT NYSSHP program provides funding to 

support case management, counseling and crisis 

intervention, employment and vocational 

assistance, educational assistance, and building 

security services, etc.  

 Funding was awarded to 30 entities and 

the NYC DHS. 

 Funding supports over 4,000 MRT units 

statewide. 

 333 MRT units in the Capital District 

and Mid-Hudson Valley 
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NYSSHP Supported Housing - MRT Beds Central New York  

YWCA of Binghamton & Broome County 
Ms. Carole Coppens 
80 Hawley Street 
Binghamton, NY 13901 
ccoppens@ywcaofbinghamton.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 24 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 8 

Catholic Charities of Onondaga County 
Mr. Christopher Curry 
1654 West Onondaga Street 
Syracuse, NY 13204 
ccurry@ccoc.us 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 80 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 40 
 
YMCA of Greater Syracuse 
Ms. Cheryl Pusztai 
340 Montgomery Street 
Syracuse, NY 13202 
cpusztai@syracuseymca.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 99 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 30 
 
Syracuse Behavioral Health 
Mr. Raymond Wright 
770 James Street 
Syracuse, NY 13203 
raymondw@sbh.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 64 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 20 
 
 

The MRT NYSSHP program provides funding to 

support case management, counseling and crisis 

intervention, employment and vocational 

assistance, educational assistance, and building 

security services, etc.  

 Funding was awarded to 30 entities and 

the NYC DHS. 

 Funding supports over 4,000 MRT units 

statewide. 

 98 MRT units in Central New York 
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NYSSHP Supported Housing - MRT Beds Western New York  

 
Benedict House of Western New York 
Ms. Diane Cummings Bennett 
2211 Main Street 
Buffalo, NY 14214 
execdir@benedicthouse.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 34 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 17 
 
Saving Grace Ministries, Inc. 
Ms. Alyssa M. Gross 
P.O. Box 1013 
Williamsville, NY 14231 
Alyssa@sgmworld.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 38 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 19 
 
Southern Tier Environments for Living 
Mr. Robert Roth 
715 Central Avenue 
Dunkirk, NY 14048 
rothr@ste.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 41 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 21 
 
YWCA of Rochester and Monroe County, Inc. 
Ms. Carrie Michel-Wynne 
175 North Clinton Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14604 
cmichelwynne@ywcarochester.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 57 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 29 
 
Volunteers of America of Western New York State 
Ms. Pat Drake 
214 Lake Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14608 
pdrake@voawny.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 135 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 40 

The MRT NYSSHP program provides funding to 

support case management, counseling and crisis 

intervention, employment and vocational 

assistance, educational assistance, and building 

security services, etc.  

 Funding was awarded to 30 entities and 

the NYC DHS. 

 Funding supports over 4,000 MRT units 

statewide. 

 126 MRT units in Western New York 
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A-HOME 
Ms. Debbie Haglund 
141 Tompkins Ave., 3rd Floor 
Pleasantville, NY 10570 
debbie@-homehousing.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 83 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 41 
 
Common Ground Mgt. Corp. 
Ms. Carrie Bloss 
505 Eighth Avenue 
New York, NY 10018 
cbloss@commonground.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 96 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 48 
 
Comunilife, Inc. 
Dr. Rosa Gil 
214 W. 29th St, 8th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
rgil@comunilife.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 112 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 56 
 
Concern for Independent Living 
Mr. Ralph Fasasno 
312 Expressway Drive South,  
P. O. Box 358 
Medford, NY 11763 
rfasano@concernhousing.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 137 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 68 
 
Greyston Health Services, Inc. 
Ms. Rachel Wasserman 
21 Park Avenue,  
Yonkers, NY 10703 
rachelw@greyston.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 35 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 17 
 
New York City DHS 
Mr. David Mittelman 
33 Beaver Street,  
New York, NY 10004 
dmittelman@dhs.nyc.gov 
Total Supportive Housing Units – 10,668 
MRT Supportive Housing Units – 2,773 

 

  

 

NYSSHP Supported Housing - MRT Beds Long Island/New York City/Westchester 
 
Praxis Housing Initiatives 
Mr. Svein Jorgensen 
17 Battery Place, Suite 307 
New York, NY 10004 
sjorgensen@praxishousing.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 320 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 160 
 
Options for Community Living 
Ms. Diana Antos Arens 
202 East Main Street,  
Smithtown, NY 11787 
darens@optionscl.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 192 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 96 
 
Suffolk County United Veterans 
Ms. Joanne Massimo 
1380 Roanoke Avenue, Suite 203 
Riverhead, NY 11901 
vetsplace@hotmail.com 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 45 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 22 
 
The Fortune Society 
Ms. JoAnne Page 
29-76 Northern Boulevard  
Long Island City, NY 11101 
jpage@fortunesociety.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 41 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 20 
 
United Veterans Beacon House 
Mr. Frank Amalfitano 
P.O. Box 621, 1715 Union Blvd 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
frank@uvbh.com 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 30 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 15 
 
YMCA of Yonkers 
Ms. Shawyn Patterson-Howard 
17 Riverdale Avenue  
Yonkers, NY 10701 
shawynh@yoymca.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 75 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 37 

 
 
 
 
 

The MRT NYSSHP program provides funding 

to support case management, counseling 

and crisis intervention, employment and 

vocational assistance, educational 

assistance, and building security services, 

etc.  

 Funding was awarded to 30 entities 

and the NYC DHS. 

 Funding supports over 4,000 MRT 

units statewide. 

 3,591 MRT units in NYC, 

Westchester, and LI 

 
West Side Federation for  
Senior & Supportive Housing -  
The Claremont Project 
Ms. Laura R. Jervis 
2345 Broadway,  
New York, NY 10024 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 115 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 115 
 
Westhab 
Mr. Robert L. Miller 
85 Executive Boulevard  
Elmsford, NY 10523 
bob.miller@westhab.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units - 86 
MRT Supportive Housing Units - 43 

 
YWCA of White Plains & Central 
Westchester 
Ms. Lori Stanlick 
515 White Street 
White Plains, NY 10605 
lstanlick@ywcawpcw.org 
Total Supportive Housing Units: 177 
MRT Supportive Housing Units: 80 
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